All specifications are subject to change. Contact MTS for specifications and
engineering drawings that are critical to your application. Drawings contained
in this document are for reference only. Go to http://www.mtssensors.com for
the latest support documentation and related media.
Level Plus®
Magnetostrictive Liquid-Level Sensors
with Temposonics® Technology
M-Series Model USTD II

Level Plus® M-Series Model USTD II Liquid-Level Transmitter - DDA Output
Product Data Sheet, Part No.: 550949, Revision I  02/2016 6
Level Plus® Model USTD II Ordering Information
Ordering information
TRANSMITTER MODEL = U S T D I I 1 - 6
M-Series Model USTD II liquid-level transmitter
UNIT OF MEASURE = 7
M = Metric (millimeters)
U = US Customary (inches)
TRANSMITTER ORDER LENGTH = 8 - 11
Length Code
Millimeters = XXXX  (737 mm to 3785 mm)
Inches = 0XXX  (29 in. to 149 in.)
MOUNTING AND CATEGORY OF APPARATUS  = 12
H = Fill tube mounting (hanger with centering spacers) FM Approved
A = Flange mounting (¾ in. MNPT adjustable fitting) FM Approved
6 = Flange mounting (¾ in. MNPT adjustable fitting) ATEX Approved
MOUNTING TYPE = 13
S = Standard product without cable (FM Approved)
9 = Standard product without cable (ATEX Approved)
7 = Cable gland and integral blue cable (ATEX Approved)
STANDARD FEATURES
Five DT's, evenly spaced
Data output format (USTD type)
USTD II CABLE  ASSEMBLY OPTION
Description Part number
5 m straight connector cable (ATEX) 402486
2 m straight connector cable (FM) 530049
2 m 90° connector cable (FM) 370481
MTS Sensors
Level Plus® M-Series Model USTD II Liquid-Level Transmitter - DDA Output
Product Data Sheet, Part No.: 550949, Revision I  02/20167
Level Plus® Model USTD II
Float Selections
Standard product and interface float selection
The table below lists standard product and interface float selections. Consult the factory for help in selecting the correct float for your
application. For detailed information about all liquid-level product accessories, refer to the ‘Level Plus Accessories Catalog, document
Number 551103’  from a link on the following MTS Level Product Support page:
PRODUCT FLOAT
Float and dimension reference Pressure Temp.
Magnet
offset
Specific
gravity Material
Weight
offset
Part
number
18 mm
(0.7 in.) dia.
50 mm
(1.96 in.)
47 mm
(1.83 in.) dia.
54 mm
(2.11 in.) 4 bar
(60 psi)
149 °C
(300 °F) Yes 0.6 SS Yes 201605-2
INTERFACE FLOAT
Float and dimension reference Pressure Temp.
Magnet
offset
Specific
gravity Material
Weight
offset
Part
number
18 mm
(0.7 in.) dia.
31 mm
(1.22 in.)27 mm